TRIMMERS, Carbon, Single Turn
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
RESISTORS
638
PIHER type PT15 (15mm round)
A range of top or side adjust, single turn carbon element trimming potentiometers in a range of values from 100Ω to 10MΩ, with a power
handling capability of 0.25W. The devices are manufactured with a polyester substrate, for enhanced stability and reliability, housed in a
15mm round dust proof enclosure. Adjustment may be made from either side, via a screwdriver slot, or by finger using thumbwheel or spindle

RESISTORS
639
Order Code
Actuator Style Type White Black Red
Thumbwheel 5371 037001 037002 037003
Spindle (12mm length) 5272 037008 037009 037010
Spindle (15mm length) 5219 037015 037016 037017
Spindle (19mm length) 5214 037022 037023 037024
Spindle (25.3mm length) 5207 037029 037030 037031
Spindle (35mm length) 5216 037036 037037 037038
Length
ø6
66
ø16
7.5
0.8
Thumbwheel Spindles
Order Code
Value (Ω)
PT15LV17 PT15NV17
(Screwdriver Adj.) (Finger Adj.)*
100R 037101Z 037101A
220R 037221Z 037221A
470R 037471Z 037471A
1K 037102Z 037102A
2K2 037222Z 037222A
4K7 037472Z 037472A
10K 037103Z 037103A
22K 037223Z 037223A
47K 037473Z 037473A
100K 037104Z 037104A
220K 037224Z 037224A
470K 037474Z 037474A
1M 037105Z 037105A
2M2 037225Z 037225A
4M7 037475Z 037475A
10M 037106Z 037106A
Order Code
Value (Ω)
PT15LH5 PT15NH5
(Screwdriver Adj.) (Finger Adj.)*
100R 038101Z 038101A
220R 038221Z 038221A
470R 038471Z 038471A
1K 038102Z 038102A
2K2 038222Z 038222A
4K7 038472Z 038472A
10K 038103Z 038103A
22K 038223Z 038223A
47K 038473Z 038473A
100K 038104Z 038104A
220K 038224Z 038224A
470K 038474Z 038474A
1M 038105Z 038105A
2M2 038225Z 038225A
4M7 038475Z 038475A
10M 038106Z 038106A
Moulded actuators for use with the finger adjust versions above. Choice of style and colour.
Dimensions
(mm)
�  Other configurations available